
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

103 

106 

108 

101 

104 

105 

116 

107 

114 

112 

110 

113 

120 

118 

122 

109 

127 

123 

125 

142 

145 

121 

140 

141 

132 

117 

133 

129 

128 

134 

130 

119 

115 

158 

124 

143 

144 

163 

135 

136 

153 

131 

139 

111 

148 

156 

137 

126 

Nome 

MARANO Mattia 
ANTHONY Baldassarre 
MARCHEGGIANI Alessandro 
CRUGNALE Giovanni 
PAGANI Andrea 
SCOCCHIA Andrea 
PROIETTI Sergio 
ZAURRINI Luigi 
LA CIOPPA Alessio 
RICCARDI Christian 
MARINO Alfonso 
DI MATTIA Amaya Mario Gabriel 
DI FILIPPO Alessandro 
MASTROCOLA Mirco 
PORZI Luca 
CALABRESE Davide 
POMPILII Giovanni 
CONTINENZA Andrea 
MARTELLI Francesco 
LUCIANI Massimo 
MALANDRA Nathan 
MARCHESANI Alessio 
PROIETTI Giovanni 
BALDASSARRE  Roberto 
MALANDRA Francesco 
GARZARELLA Antonio 
DEL ROMANO Fiorenzo 
LA VELLA Domenico 
FALCONI Davide 
RAGNOLI Mattia 
MANNI Mirko 
DI LUIGI Gianmarco 
DI GIROLAMO Vincenzo 
PIZZONE Giorgio 
DURANTE Amedeo 
LUPINETTI Luca 
DI LORENZO Achille 
GAGLIARDINI Andrea 
PROCACCI Alessio 
LA VERGHETTA Marco 
DI ODOARDO Giovanni 
DI FONTE Luca Lino 
MASI Valerio 
LAMEDICA Leonardo 
FISCARELLI Giuseppe 
ARQUILLA Fabio 
RUGGIERI Stefano 
LA MOLA Vincenzo 

Motoclub/Team 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

GIORNALIERA 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

MOTOCLUB FALCHILAGA 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB CALANCHI370 ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

ABRUZZO OFFROAD ASD 

ABRUZZO OFFROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GIORNALIERA 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

Classe 
TOP 

TOP 

HARD 

TOP 

TOP 

TOP 

OVER 50 MASTER 

TOP 

PRO 

PRO 

HARD 

PRO 

AMA 1 

AMA 1 

AMA 1 

HARD 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

AMA 1 

NEO 

AMA 1 

AMA 3 

AMA 3 

AMA 3 

OVER 50 MASTER 

AMA 3 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

AMA 3 

AMA 2 

AMA 1 

OVER 50 MASTER 

OVER 50 ANNI 

AMA 2 

NEO 

NEO 

MAXI-ENDURO 

AMA 3 

AMA 3 

OVER 50 ANNI 

AMA 2 

AMA 3 

PRO 

NEO 

OVER 50 ANNI 

AMA 3 

AMA 2 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:58.564 
2:59.309 
3:02.734 
3:03.122 
3:04.102 
3:06.325 
3:07.390 
3:10.833 
3:12.516 
3:13.089 
3:13.488 
3:14.387 
3:14.985 
3:15.719 
3:16.080 
3:16.503 
3:16.818 
3:17.368 
3:17.637 
3:17.757 
3:18.017 
3:20.741 
3:21.379 
3:21.601 
3:22.506 
3:23.269 
3:23.950 
3:24.035 
3:24.137 
3:24.642 
3:25.088 
3:25.196 
3:26.712 
3:27.113 
3:27.231 
3:27.794 
3:28.025 
3:28.150 
3:28.182 
3:30.450 
3:30.826 
3:31.949 
3:36.652 
3:36.775 
3:38.021 
3:38.891 
3:40.186 
3:40.251 

Diff 

0.745 

4.170 

4.558 

5.538 

7.761 

8.826 

12.269 

13.952 

14.525 

14.924 

15.823 

16.421 

17.155 

17.516 

17.939 

18.254 

18.804 

19.073 

19.193 

19.453 

22.177 

22.815 

23.037 

23.942 

24.705 

25.386 

25.471 

25.573 

26.078 

26.524 

26.632 

28.148 

28.549 

28.667 

29.230 

29.461 

29.586 

29.618 

31.886 

32.262 

33.385 

38.088 

38.211 

39.457 

40.327 

41.622 

41.687 

Marca 

KTM2T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

GASGAS4T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

FANTIC2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM4T 

GASGAS4T 

SHERCO4T 

SHERCO4T 

BETA2T 

HTM4T 

KTM4T 

TM4T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY4T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

GASGAS2T 

GASGAS4T 

KTM4T 

GASGAS4T 

KTM2T 

FANTIC2T 

BETA2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

YAMAHA4T 

KTM4T 

FANTIC2T 

HUSKY4T 

HUSKY2T 

FANTIC4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

GASGAS4T 

KTM4T 

BETA4T 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.745 

Velocità  Media 

60,483 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:58.564 

Velocità Migliore 

60,483 

Giro Migliore di 

103 - MARANO Mattia 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 

Num. 

151 

147 

152 

138 

155 

154 

164 

149 

165 

160 

161 

Nome 

VERI' Renato 
DI PASQUALE Gino 
MARCHESANI Francesco Armando 
CASTALDO Fabio 
DE LUCA Corrado 
DE SANTIS Sergio 
GIACCARI Marco 
MUCCI Francesco 
MONACO Francesco 
CARAPACCHIO Alessio 
FERRARA SIMONE Nicola 

Motoclub/Team 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

Classe 
OVER 50 ANNI 

NEO 

OVER 50 ANNI 

AMA 3 

OVER 50 ANNI 

OVER 50 ANNI 

MAXI-ENDURO 

NEO 

MAXI-ENDURO 

MAXI-ENDURO 

MAXI-ENDURO 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:40.333 
3:41.514 
3:43.515 
3:49.723 
3:50.129 
3:50.810 
3:52.441 
4:06.448 
4:18.108 
4:36.684 
7:03.914 

Diff 

41.769 

42.950 

44.951 

51.159 

51.565 

52.246 

53.877 

1:07.884 

1:19.544 

1:38.120 

4:05.350 

Marca 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

GASGAS4T 

BETA2T 

KTM4T 

HUSKY2T 

YAMAHA4T 

HUSKY4T 

YAMAHA4T 

YAMAHA4T 

KTM4T 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.745 

Velocità  Media 

60,483 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:58.564 

Velocità Migliore 

60,483 

Giro Migliore di 

103 - MARANO Mattia 
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